
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SKOPJE ON ICE 2019 

OPEN NATIONAL FIGURE SKATING COMPETITION 

INTERCLUB FIGURE SKATING COMPETITION 

 

 

 

PLANNED PROGRAM CONTENT 

SKOPJE ON ICE 2019 

(Skopje, February 22-23, 2019) 

 

Federation or Club  

Category Ladies or Girls  

Category Men or Boys  

 
Name and surname of 

competitor 
 

 

 

ELEMENTS: 

 

 Elements FREE Program 

1.   

2.   

3.   

4.   

5.   

6.   

7.   

8.   

9.   

10.   

11.   

12.   

13.   

14.   

15.   

16.   

 

Date: ___________________________________ 

Signature: _______________________________ 

 

Please mail not later than 08.02.2019 on: skatingfederationmk@gmail.com 

 

mailto:skatingfederationmk@gmail.com

